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LP Systems Ltd, based in the Midlands, are the UK representatives and distributors for
SDS (Channel Bender/ Letter maker ), Hans Laser (Laser Cutting Systems for Non-Metalics)
& Cutlite Penta (High power Laser Systems for Cutting Metal).

We offer a full range of automated machinery within the Sign Making Industry. With our UK based
Sales and Service Team, we can manage your concept, through design to installation and after sales care.

We supply our customers with a full "turndeey package’ tailored 1o suit

individual needs.

+44 (0)2476 374210
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WELCOME TO SIGN &
DIGITAL UK 2023

Spring is in the airl And we all know what that means. It's time for the visual communications
industry to get together at the NEC Birmingham for Sign & Digital UK. After last year's joyful and
relieved return to live events - 2023 sees us back for a full-throttle, no-holds-barred Celebration
of Signage.

We are delighted to welcome many new and returning Exhibitors, providing you with a
comprehensive array of products, services and solutions to help improve your business,
whatever your size and experience. On the show floor, you'll meet a cross-section of the industry,
with exhibitors covering sign-making tools, printers, media, textiles, personalised goods,
software, sustainability and so much more. Whatever your business, there will be something
at the show for you.

As well as our fabulous exhibitors, we have a range of additional features designed to inform,
inspire and amaze you. The HEXIS UK Wrap Battle Contest is back and will be more hotly contested
than ever. Heats and semi-finals will run on Tuesday and Wednesday, with the grand final
head-to-head on Thursday. Go along and see the incredible wrappers in action and even have a go!

At the Sign Studio, Paul Hughes will also be looking at vinyl application, but at a rather more
relaxed pace. He will share the basics of vinyl application, vehicle livery, wall coverings and more.
These practical, hands-on demonstrations are for everyone. They will help you as you take your first
steps in vinyl application or if you want to add to or improve your skills. There will also be something
for more seasoned pros on the hunt for the latest tips and tricks.

Last year we introduced the SDUK Explains Lounge, which was run by the ISA UK. They are back
again this year with lots of new ideas and an exciting schedule of presentations, demonstrations and
panel discussions. We have a host of experienced speakers ready to pass on their knowledge and
insights into topics including growing your business, dealing with the skills shortage, and the
increasingly important need for more sustainable products and practices.

We also have a new feature called the Sign Surgery. The ISA directors will be on call throughout
the show to answer your questions and help you with any challenges and issues you face.

With their decades of experience, there isn't much these Sign Doctors don't know about the
business of sign-making, and this is a unique and unmissable opportunity to benefit from

their knowledge.

We see our role as being at the frontline of industry innovation.
Sign & Digital UK is the place to create and reinforce valuable business
relationships, unlock business opportunities, discover the latest
innovations, and explore the exciting world of visual communications.

We hope you enjoy your Visit.

www.signuk.com
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VISITOR INFORMATION

ACCOMMODATION: If you require overnight accommodation whilst in Birmingham, please
contact EventExpress, our booking agent, who can offer favourable visitor rates at local
hotels. Call them on 01905 732737.

BANKS: There are many cashpoints situated around the NEC (withdrawal fees apply).
Free NatWest and HSBC ATMs can be found at the train station.

CANVASSING: Canvassing for orders by unauthorised persons and the distribution or display
of printed material, placards, handbills or circulars, except by exhibitors within the confines
of their own stand is prohibited.

CAR PARKING: The NEC charges £16.95 per day for parking. Pre-paid parking can be
booked in advance at £12.85 per day but must be booked online 24 hours in advance

of attendance at the show. Shuttle buses operate throughout the day taking visitors from
the car parks directly to the exhibition entrance.

CATERING: A variety of hot and cold food and drink options can be purchased at the catering
areas as the back of the hall. Outside of the hall, Subway, Wetherspoons and Starbucks will
be open.

CLOAKROOM: There are cloakrooms situated directly outside the exhibition entrance for
bags, coats and luggage to be left whilst you are at the show. Items are charged at £1 each
and the cloakroom will close 30 minutes after the end of the show. Any items not collected
by this time will be taken to Lost Property situated in the Security Office on the Atrium near
Hall 2.

ENTRY: Entry to the show is FREE. Under 16s are NOT permitted to enter the show due to
potential health and safety hazards. Babies in prams are permitted if they remain within the
pram at all times whilst in the hall.

FIRST AID: A paramedic is onsite during the show. For any first aid or medical
emergencies please contact the Organisers’ Office or call 0121 767 2222 or 2222
from an NEC house phone
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LOST PROPERTY: Lost property should be reported to and
collected from the Security Office on the Atrium near Hall 2.

MEDIA ZONE: The Media Zone can be found on stand G12.

MEETING AREAS: Free to use meeting areas have been created on the show floor to facilitate
buying discussions.

ORGANISERS’ OFFICE: The Organisers’ Office is situated near the entrance to the hall and can
be accessed between stand P95 and P92. If you have any queries, please come and speak
to any member of the team.

PHONE CHARGING POINTS: Need to charge your phone? Pop along to the VISIT Help Desk
on G11, or use the sockets found on Meeting Area 1 and 2.

SALES OFFICE: Please visit us on stand G19 for further information on next year's show or to
speak to a member of the sales team.

SECURITY: For security reasons, we request that visitors and exhibitors have access to their
printed badge at all times.

SHUTTLE BUS SERVICE: Free shuttle buses will operate between all car parks and halls during
the show. These usually start running one hour before the show opens and stop one hour
after the event closes. Service times can be found at the bus shelters.

TAXIS: There is a taxi rank outside the Piazza main entrance, Atrium 1 entrance and Atrium
3 entrance, where you will find TOA Taxis. To book simply call 0121 427 8888
or 0800 0142 729.

TOILETS: There are toilets located at the rear of the hall and also outside in the Piazza.

VISIT HELP DESK: If you need help with your digital badge or scanning QR codes,
please come along to the VISIT Help Desk on stand G11.

www.signuk.com



FEATURES O SUSTAINABILITY TRAIL:

Discover the exhibitors pioneering the way to a more sustainable future for the industry
with their environmentally friendly eco-ink technologies, recyclable materials, non-PVC

substrates, printing machines that use a lot less power and more! Look out for the green
FEATU R Es D ESI G N ED TU H E I_P leaf logo to meet exhibitors offering a broad range of environmentally positive products

and solutions that will help you to win new business and potentially lock-in customers.

Exhibitors include: Bonwyke (Cover Styl): K42, CarbonQuota: K24, Epson UK: 40,
YU U R B U S N ESS Premier: F30, Soyang Europe: G10, swissQprint: J10, Tecna UK: P95, BPIF: P79
|
HEXIS WRAP BATTLE, STAND G50:
SD U K EXPLAI NS LU U N GE STAND F‘l 0 . Try your hand at vehicle speed-wrapping or cheer on contestants as they battle it out for
- -

the title of ‘Best UK Installer 2023". More on page 11.

SUSTAINABILITY TRAIL

In partnership with ISA-UK, the content programme will help you gain insight to strengthen
and grow your business, and identify new revenue opportunities. Go to page 33 to see the
full programme.

MEDIA ZONE, STAND G12:

A relaxing space to sit down and take in the latest news and content from the industry’s
most loved media brands

SIGN SURGERY, STAND F10:

Running alongside the Explains Lounge, the Sign Surgery offers a rare opportunity to speak
with and ask questions directly to ISA-UK directors.

SIGN STUDIO, STAND L52:

Have the chance to learn more about the basics of vinyl application, vehicle livery, wall

coverings, and more, from experienced sign maker Paul Hughes. Go to page 30 to see the
demo schedule.
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HEXIS GRAPHICS

THE BATTLE

BIRMINGHAM

=

e |[THE ™ R THE HEXIS WRAP
OFFERS, GIVEAWAYS -—— BATTLE RETURNS
AND COMPETITIONS IS FAST ENERGETC AND THERES £5.000 WORTH OF VOUCHERS TOBEWON!

the title of '‘Best UK Installer 2023".
OUR EXHIBITORS HAVE HUNDREDS OF OFFERS TO SAVE YOU MONEY. FROM WHAT TO EXPECT
BUNDLE PACKAGES AND AT-SHOW DISCOUNTS, TO FREE SAMPLE PACKS AND FREE TRIALS. Three heats and a semi-final will take place on the show floor each day, where participants

MAKE SURE YOU VISIT EVERY STAND, SCAN THE QR CODES, AND ASK WHAT'S ON OFFER! will compete in 10-minute-long contests. Judges will utilise a unique scoring system

designed to place a high priority on quality, with daily winners progressing to the grand

HERE’S JUST A FEW TO MENTION: final on day three.

Head to stand K40 to enter Very Displays social giveaway for a chance to Meet exhibitors HEXIS UK, on stand H50 to find out how you can take part, and hear
win FREE DELIVERY. Plus grab a free goody bag more about their vehicle wrapping products, services, and training.

Enter for the chance to win £250 John Lewis vouchers on the printMAX stand: H14 LIRS o : : 2 % :

Place an order with Trotec Laser for their SP Series Laser cutters Until 31st March 2023, . : — b Vﬂ
and receive three years warranty with two services included, giving you an extra year and = ! ity =% g | . — 'L__f\_.
two services free of charge! Find out more on stand J30. ! . = 1 - = . o

There will be a gift for everyone who enters the Application Challenge, taking place daily
at 12.00pm and 14.45pm on the Sign Studio stand: L42, There will also be prizes for
the best job, as well as an overall winner.

Try your hand at vehicle speed wrapping live on the show floor for the chance to win
the title of ‘Best UK Installer 2023" and a cash prize! All skill levels encouraged - ask the
HEXIS team about taking part on stand H50.

Don't miss big prizes to be won on the Premier stand, plus a once in a light year design
opportunity. Find out more on their impossible-to-miss stand over on F30.
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SHOW PARTNERS

International Sign
Association UK
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RETAIL FOCUS
Signpate

SOLUTIONS

AGE
PORTS

Connect | Inspire | Amaze

HEAD TO STAND G12 TO FIND OUT MORE ABOUT OUR SHOW PARTNERS
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EXHIBITOR PROFILES

ABCMIX | P84

Unlike the traditional signs, we use a unique solution:
ABS housing and letter shaped LED system. free DIY,
no installation cost. Our signs are shadowless,
UV-resistance, and offer 2 years quality warranty.
www.abcmix.com

ACE MARKETING INC | P27

Established in 1983, ACE Group is the biggest
professional exhibition service in Taiwan. Head
quartered in Taipei, Ace also has branch offices in
Shengzhen, Shanghai and Korea. With more than 35
years of experience in international fairs, ACE provides
a full range of international service and support for
Chinese enterprises in 4C industry.
www.acemarketing.com.cn

ACP MANUFACTURER - ALUDONG | H70

We are one of the biggest aluminium composite panel
manufactuer in China. Our factory have 16 production
line and 4 paint production lines.

www.zwm.com.cn

ADIVIN BEACH FLAG S.L. | L22

Adivin, European leader in the manufacture of flags
with a presence in 18 countries. We are 100% online,
we work exclusively with labellers, graphic printers
and advertisers, and we manufacture and deliver in
24 hours.

www.adivin.net

AG/CAD | 632

AG/CAD Limited bring together the power of Kasemake
CAD packaging design software, and the speed,
precision and quality of the South Korean made dyss
x5, X7 and x9 digital cutting machines, to give you
unrivalled performance, return on investment and to
be the perfect partner to your digital printer.
www.agcad.co.uk

IA\ M AYIA\

SALES UK

AMAYA SALES UK | L10

Amaya Sales UK offer the widest range of garment
and product decoration equipment. See melco
embroidery machines, Texjet DTG printers, Roland
Print and Cut, Roland Versa UF printers, Oki white
toner printers and Forever transfer paper, Stahls
Heat presses and SEF garment film and flock.
www.amayauk.com

www.signuk.com

ASSYST BULLMER | L12

Assyst Bullmer supply automatic cutters and CAD
software to companies who cut flexible materials,
leather, carbon fibre composites, textiles, fibreglass.
customers include companies who make fashion,
upholstery, automotive, aircraft, clothing and technical
textile products.

www.assystbullmer.co.uk

AUTOMATIC LETTTER BENDER UK | L30

Our mission is to provide the best solutions for
letter bending. With full confidence we say that our
equipment is the best choice regarding quality and
price. each offered automatic bending machine for
channel letters is a device with unique properties,
specializing in bending strips of various kinds.
www.letterbender.net

AXYZ TAILORED ROUTER SOLUTIONS | K32

iscover the AXYZ difference! Join us on Stand K32,
and learn about the latest CNC innovations that
AXYZ has to offer. Our Technical Specialists are
geared up to answer all your questions about our
most popular CNC machines - the AXYZ TRIDENT,
INFINITE, and INNOVATOR Routers.
www.axyz.com

0 Bonwyke ¢

BONWYKE LTD (COVER STYL) | K42

We are the premium re-seller for Cover STYL' Smart
Interior renovation products for the UK and the
largest UK distributor for Avery Dennison Hanita
window films, alongside the Alpha Vision brand for
both Architectural & Automotive PET films.
www.bonwyke.co.uk
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EXHIBITOR PROFILES

BOXFORD | P70

Boxford will show their latest range of cost effect laser
cutting & engraving machines, as well as their fully
enclosed bench-top fibre marking laser. Latest features
added to their BGL range of C02 laser cutters, include
Lightburn Laser Software, an integrated 4K camera for
artwork positioning, image tracing and live monitoring
and auto extract on/off.

www.boxford.co.uk

BPIF ¢

EST-1901  sussamaswrymean

BPIF | P79

The BPIF is the UK's leading trade association for
print. Amplifying the voices of print professionals
to decision makers and supporting businesses
through everything from health and safety
compliance to apprenticeship training, we are
always at the heart of the print industry.
www.britishprint.com

CARBONQUOTA ¢

CARBONQUOTA | K24

Carbonquota works with businesses across the
value chain including corporates, logistics providers,
manufacturers of products, and producers of raw
materials. Automation through our portal allows
businesses to baseline and build de-carbonisation
plans using data from the ground-up, providing
precise and science-based calculations.
www.carbonquota.co.uk

CHANG XIN YU CANVAS CO | K70

Inkjet canvas manufacture (Chang Xin Yu canvas)
WwWw.wjcxy.com

CLARITY SOFTWARE | K30

Clarity Software is the most powerful business tool
you will ever own. A complete software solution that
manages the entire business process. Providing
transparency, alignment between teams and
complete profit assurance.
www.clarity-software.com
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D&K EUROPE | P22

D&K Europe has long been in the forefront of
both narrow and wide format business graphic
presentation, with a range of innovative products
for mounting, laminating and encapsulating.
www.dkeurope.co.uk

ENPING CHUSE LED SIGN CO | J74

Chuse Sign Co. Itd is a company specializing in
high-quality signage design and manufacture since
1994. We have been manufacturing and exporting
signage for many famous brands such as George,
Valentino, Mac, Swarovski, Tesla, Subaru, Dior, Bottega
Veneta and Lacoste etc.

www.chusesign.com

FTC (UK) | L53

Trimalco. Affordable accuracy. We design and
manufacture rulers, dust free cutter bars and heavy
duty vertical cutters for industry.
www.trimalco.co.uk

EXHIBITOR PROFILES

GLOBAL ERECTING SIGN SERVICES | P15

We are a well-established sign installation company
that has been installing various signs and banners
worldwide for the past 25 years. We install all types of
signage from street level through to extreme high level
including complete building wraps and various other
creative works and considered the industry leader.
www.gess.uk.com

E-POWER CO | K52

EPRODUCTIVITY SOFTWARE | J70

Eproductivity Software is a leading global provider of
industry specific business and production software
technology for the packaging and print industries.
The company's integrated and automated software
offerings and point solutions are designed to enable
revenue growth and drive operating and production
efficiencies.

WWW.epssw.com

EPSON UK | J40

Experience our full range of creative and versatile
printing solutions for all types of graphics,

signage, hard substrates, home décor and textile.
See demonstrations of Epson’s large-format
printers including our 64" Resin printer the
SC-R5000, which uses odourless water-based ink,
and our first UV flatbed printer, the SC-V7000 in
addition, the new 6-colour 44"-wide dye-sublimation
printer, the SC-F6400H will be on display, along with
the dual-roll SC-T7700D high-speed poster printer.
www.epson.co.uk

EX-CEL PLASTICS | L16

Excel Plastics Limited (A Jain Irrigation company) is a
leading manufacturer of PVC sheets. for over 25 years
Jains have been manufacturing PVC sheets in India,

in 2014 they opened a state of the art manufacturing
facility in Ireland to service the European market and
worldwide markets.

www.jainexcel.com

o Color

GMG COLOR | 620

GMG Color Software solutions are the industry
standard for high-quality colour management,
overcoming key proofing, profiling and conversion
complications and saving you up to 30% on ink.
www.gmgcolor.com

GOBOPLUS | P23

Goboplus was established in 2013 to offer high
quality solutions for urban landscape projections.
Using standard designs and custom gobos to provide
customers with projected signage, logos and
commisioned artwork. Founded by Gobo experts,
Goboplus strives to offer an unbeatable level of
support to ensure the quality of your end result
matches expectations.

www.goboplus.com

GRAFITYP

PVC free digital print media, digital printing media,
Omega Skinz wrapping films, heat transfer films,
sign vinyls, display systems, exterior signage,
interior decor & signage, wide format printers,
laminators, vinyl cutters.

www.grafityp.co.uk

www.signuk.com

GRAPHTEC

GRAPHTEC GB | L50

Graphtec GB ltd are the official importer &
distributor for Graphtec in the UK & Ireland.

We offer a direct route to purchase as well as
supporting and supplying our extensive nationwide
dealer network with all Graphtec branded prod-
ucts. We offer technical support for all Graphtec
products purchased from either ourselves or our
official dealers.

www.graphtecgb.co.uk

GUANGZHOU SHINING SIGN | P34

Shining Sign has been engaged in the advertising

and lighting industry for more than 18 years. Itis a
large-scale led lighting production factory integrating
independent research and development, production
and manufacturing, sales service and perfect solution.
www.shiningledlight.com

HAINING GEBO TEXTILE CO | H72

Gebo Textile offers an extraordinary range of industrial
fabrics including PVC tarpaulin, 100% recyclable fabrics,
PVC coated fabrics, and vinyl fabrics which are widely
used in machine covers, truck tarpaulin, mattresses,
tents, awnings, etc.

www.gebotextile.com

HAINING TIANFU WARP KNITTING | P78

Haining Tianfu Warp Knitting Co., LTD is a professional
manufacturer of warp and weft knitting textile.

Basing on the philosophy of high-technology and
sustainability, TF is consistently developing functional
textile and recycle textile. Our products include
advertising sublimation textile and apparel textile.
www.tianfuwarp.com

@ hasler

HASLER SOLUTIONS S.L. | J12

Hasler Solutions, European manufacturer of high
tech automatic cutting machines.
www.hasler.es
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EXHIBITOR PROFILES

HENGCAI DIGITAL PHOTO MATERIALS | 672
Manufacture of Inkjet Print Roll materials. Aqueous, eco
solvent, UV, latex, dye sub print roll materials. PVC free
green print materials. Max width can be at 5.05m.
www.hcsminkjet.com

| W '

EXIS

UK distributor of HEXIS sign vinyl, digital print
media, vehicle wrap and garment decoration films

to the sign making trade.
www.online.hexis.co.uk

HPC LASER | K44

The manufacturer of LaserScript machines. Covering the
whole of the UK and Ireland. with over 4,500 customers,
our business and customer support is number 1.
www.hpclaser.co.uk

hybrid

Located right at the entrance to the exhibition,
Hybrid Services, as Mimaki's exclusive distributor
for the UK and Ireland, will be showing a broad
selection of the latest solutions from the Japanese
printing and cutting technology manufacturer.
www.hybridservices.co.uk

IDEAL WARREN | P18

We are selling a range of digital displays for both
indoors and outdoors at an affordable price. Window
facing ultra bright displays which are almost 10 times
brighter than normal TVs and sun light readable.
Display screens are powered by android, military
grade aluminium panels, network connected and
content management software (CMS).
www.idealwarren.com

INTEGRATION TECHNOLOGY | 674

With compact designs and energy-saving UV LED
systems, IST INTECH's LED UV systems are the gold
standard. widely used for label printing, wide format
printing, and medical device manufacturing, our
UK-made UV Lamp and UV LED curing systems are
available in a range of configurations and can be sold
stand-alone or as part of a fully integrated modular
system.www.istintech.com
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INTERNATIONAL SIGN ASSOCIATION UK | F10

As the only trade association for the signage indust
within the United Kingdom, ISA-UK connects some

of the leading signage companies, sign makers, sign
installers, signage designers, signage suppliers and

specialist consultants within the United Kingdom to
offer members a wide and varied range of member
benefits.

www.uksigns.org

IPIA | P32

IPIA (Independent Print Industries Association) creating
partnerships in print, cross media, and marketing.
www.ipia.org.uk

ITC | L32

ITCis a specialist tooling supplier. Our objective is to
supply our customers with the best possible products,
at the same time making them more efficient by
introducing productivity and method improvements.
www.itc-ltd.co.uk

J&B SEWING MACHINE CO0 | 631

We offer in our opinion the best aftersales experience
in the industry so you can buy with confidence
knowing we will be there when you need us. We offer
embroidery, DTG and DTF machinery to suit all of your
requirements. Epson - Brother - Printline.UK
www.jbsewing.com

KAYE-DEE FLATBED & ROTARY PRINTING | P17

As an exclusive UK and Ireland distributor of 3sixty
Rotary Digital UV LED InkJet printers, Teca-Print
pad-printing machines and ruco printing-inks we
specialise in printing solutions for a wide range of
products. We also offer Mimaki industrial-digital
printers and the innovative NANOVIS range of
solvent- free cleaning systems.
www.kayedee.co.uk

LIUDU WELDING MACHINE AND EYELET | H74

Zhengzhou Sixth Mechanical Electrical Equipment co.,
LTD, is a high-tech enterprise, which has integrating
R&D, production and sales. Company registered capital
is 5 million, is a professional manufacturer of hot air
welding machine, eyelet machine, XY cutting machine,
eyelet. We focus on the production and sales of PVC
hot air welding machine and eyelet machine for

many years.

www.banner-welder.com

EXHIBITOR PROFILES

LP Systems

LP SYSTEMS | K50

LP Systems, based in the Midlands supply a wide
range of automated machinery into the sign
making industry. These machines include channel
letter bending machines and a wide range of
laser cutting systems for both metallic and
non-metallic materials.

www.lp-systems.co.uk

MARABU (UK) | J21

Marabu UK offers combinations of inkjet inks,
primers, and liquid coatings for users and original
equipment manufacturers (OEMS). We leverage our
experience as a printing ink manufacturer to devel-
op new and even better inkjet inks and coatings.
www.marabu-inks.co.uk

PoweLL [{H
MAXICAM /POWELL CNC | H13

Powell CNC has been supplying CNC machines and
CO2 lasers in the UK, Ireland and the rest of Europe
for over 10 years. We also supply a wide range of
consumables, router bits, drill bits, spare parts

and upgrades for all types of CNC machines and
accessories for CO2 Lasers.

www.powell-cnc.com

MERLIN TOOLS | L14

Merlin Tools is a market leader in the supply of
premier quality Solid Carbide Tooling and associated
Cutting Tools within the UK and Europe. We have been
established for over 20 years and continue to develop
and expand our range to bring the latest cutting tool
technology to the market.

www.merlintools.co.uk

www.signuk.com

MIDA SIGN SERVICES UK | P19

Founded in 1984 our business ethos has always been
to provide a high-quality service to our clients which
start from the initial inquiry through to the completion
of the project and onto servicing and maintenance.
What sets us apart from many sign “installers” is that
we can provide a level of service that exactly matches
your requirements.

www.midasignservices.co.uk

m
MORGANA SYSTEMS | K10

Based in Milton Keynes, Morgana Systems is a
wholly owned subsidiary of Plockmatic Internation-
al, a part of the Plockmatic Group. The company
supplies a wide range of innovative and market
leading online and offline post-press equipment to
the printing industry throughout the world.
www.plockmaticgroup.com

OPUS
OPUS UK BINDING & FOILING | P6

Explore additional revenue channels with short run
foiling & binding. If you have digital printing why not
offer personalisation with notebooks, guestbooks,
gift boxes, dissertations, business presentations
and more. We will be demonstrating how to person-
alise with digital and traditional foiling and how to
sustainably bind hardback books in seconds.
www.opusuk.co.uk

OSHINO LAMPS (UK) | P21

Oshino Lamps supports the UK signage industry with a
multitude of specially designed products for almost all
applications. Backed by a comprehensive stockholding
of modules and power supplies, plus an unbeatable
service, Oshino is your ideal lighting solutions partner.
www.oshino-lamps.co.uk

PHOTO USA ELECTRONIC GRAPHIC INC. | P86

Photo USA Electronic Graphic inc. has been the leading
manufacturer of dye-sublimation ceramics and a full
range of dye-sublimation image products. We develop
and sell products to be processed with dye-sublimation
presses, dye-sublimation presses to create high-qual-
ity ceramic images, and the full range of sublimation
machines and raw materials for making high-quality
ceramic products. www.meikeda.com
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EXHIBITOR PROFILES

c;nremierpaper;ruup . ¢ )
PREMIER | F30

Display Graphics is the division of premier servicing
the sign, display and plastics market; offering a wide
choice of products suitable for POS/POP displays
and graphics, intended for both short and long
term use.

www.paper.co.uk

PREMIER BOND | H42

Premier Bond are recognised industry leaders in the
supply of signage material, aluminium composite
panels, PVC foam boards (Foamex), acrylic sheets and
awnings. Established in 2013, our unwavering vison
was to become the largest supplier of signage
materials in the UK.
www.premier-bond.com/contact-page

PRIME INDIA LED | P4

PRINTIQ | P85

PrintlQ is a global technology company that has been
helping commercial, digital, packaging, label, Flexo,
signage, and wide format companies thrive since 1999
with our innovative cloud-based MIS solution. PrintlQ
enables you to have a managed workflow solution with
business intelligence to drive revenue.
www.printig.com

printiVIAX

—

PRINTMAX | H14

Supplying the best solutions from Roland and
Mimaki, Printmax promise visitors and customers
a little extra when visiting their stand at SDUK this
year. With competitions, unbeatable offers and
more...

www.printmax.co.uk

PROMPT SIDE | P31

Innovative, contemporary stage drapery solutions
www.promptside.co.uk
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QI S GUALITY PRINT SERVICES

QUALITY PRINT SERVICES | J20

UK main distributor for Nazdar Digital Inks, Dupont
Artistri Textile Inks distributor, UK distributor for
Colorjet Large Format Inkjet Printers, authorised
Roland DG Ltd dealers.
www.qualityprintservices.com/

Roland
ROLAND DG | H30

Roland DG Corporation is the world's leading
provider of digital printing solutions. The company’s
inkjet printers, printer/cutters and cutting
machines are widely used to create a broad range
of promotional items including banners, signs,
vehicle graphics, stickers and labels, and to provide
customisation services for apparel and personal
items like smartphone cases.

www.rolanddg.eu

SHANGHAI WEITA INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO | L40
As a member of Shanghai Chamber of Commerce for
import and export, we engage in the field of selling
chemical products and are one of the authorized
agents of Mitsubishi chemical to sell MMA/MAA and
other methyl-chemicals in China.
www.weitatrade.com

SHENZHEN ILLINOIS TECHNOLOGY CO | 670

Shenzhen lllinois Technology Co., LTD is professional
manufacturer and supplier for large format inkjet
printer spareparts, our main products: ink pump,
electromagnetic valve, ink filter, ink tube, sube tank,
raster, motor ,data cable, solvent ink, dampers, wiper,
cap top, eco-solvent ink, printheads etc. For all kinds of
large format printers.
www.aliexpress.com/store/1100620274

SIGN MAKING TOOLS | L20

The UK's only dedicated sign making and vehicle
wrapping tools supplier.
www.signmakingtools.co.uk

EXHIBITOR PROFILES

SIGN UPDATE | P87

Established in 1990 by a signmaker as a printed
magazine, Sign Update is the UK's longest established
signage magazine, that has also evolved to become an
online news portal and the place to go for job
vacancies and selling equipment.
www.signupdate.co.uk

SIGNS PLAZA | K72

We are signs makers of bespoke channel letters -
pioneers in offering an instant quotation tool that
allows you to obtain the final price of your sign in only
3 minutes by uploading a .DXF file in our website.
www.signsplaza.com

SOLENT SEWING & WELDING MACHINES | H15

Solent Sewing & Welding offer a range of Miller
Weldmaster fabric welding machines and automated
systems for the sign and banner sectors. We also offer
the Solent Texsew series of sewing systems for sewing
soft signage (SEG), flags and PVC banners.
www.solentsew.co.uk

S SOYANG ¢

.................

SOYANG EUROPE | 610

Soyang Europe is a leading manufacturer and
distributor of digitally printable wide-format and
superwide-format media and surface coverings for
multiple industries including sign & display,
design, marketing, construction and décor.
www.soyang.co.uk

SPECTRON LED | P3

Spectron LED Ltd is a supplier of commercial grade
LED lighting components; illuminated built up letters;
logos; trough lights and neon signs. Established in
2010 by a sign maker with over 40 years industry
experience, Spectron LED has positioned itself as

a market leading innovator of LED sign lighting and
trough lights within the UK.
www.ledsignsandlighting.co.uk

www.signuk.com

D

STAMFORD MARSH

ITARIELE P RS

STANFORD MARSH | PLOT-IT | P2

Stanford Marsh are the UK's leading supplier of
wide format printers, consumables and service
support in the UK; including main OEM brands with
products from HP, Canon and Epson. We offer na-
tionwide support through our own service teams.
www.stanfordmarsh.co.uk

swissaprint &
SWISSQPRINT | J10

swissQprint engineers and produces high-end UV
inkjet printers in Switzerland. Meet the UK team and
the latest flatbed and roll to roll models - certified
for top in class energy efficiency (2.2 kwh) -
including Europe’s best-selling flatbed printer,
Nyala. Be inspired by extraordinary applications
such as neon and texture printing.
www.swissqprint.com

TAIZHOU RELIABOND ACM CO | K53

Our Reliabond is a leading manufacturer of aluminum
composite panel and PVC foam board in China. We
provide about 4 million square meter ACP and 22,000
tons PVC foam board to the market to its global
customers every year.

www.reliabond.com

TECH-NI-FOLD | P7

Increase your turnaround and reduce your wastage
and outsourcing costs with our patented range of
more than 400 innovative rotary creasing,
micro-perforating and cutting products.
www.technifold.com

@TEGNAUK ¢

TECNA UK | P95

We are Tecna UK - transforming your ideas into
unforgettable display experiences. Since 2007, we
have become leaders in modular event, exhibition,
conference, experiential and retail displays. We
create stunning stands combining the versatility of
modular with the style options of custom build.
www.tecnauk.com
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EXHIBITOR PROFILES

THE ONLINE PRINT COACH | P26

In 2004, | decided to enter the world of
self-employment and over the next 13 years would
go on a roller coaster journey with the many highs
and lows of running a printing company.
www.theonlineprintcoach.com

THE SURVEYOR BY WORKSTHING | K22

Perfect installations start with perfect surveys. Use your
tablet and The Surveyor to boss your surveys. Upload
pictures. Make notes. Share live. Be slick and save time.
www.signagesurveyor.com

THEMAGICTOUCH | P92

TheMagicTouch, since 1992, have pioneered the
digital image transfer business with award winning
innovation and service in all aspects of product

and garment personalisation. The company offer
toner-based transfer printers and papers, full range
of sublimation solutions, garment flex (HTV) vinyl's
together with the latest in direct to film (DTF)
transfer printing.

www.themagictouch.co.uk

THINK AMBIENT | L74

Think Ambient are distributors of low tack and no-tack
printable materials. All their products are easy to
apply, easy to remove and damage free. Their
products are widely used for retail graphics, point of
sale signage, events and exhibitions and much more.
Think Ambient can advise the most suitable material,
whatever the requirements.

www.thinkambient.co.uk

TRADE EMBROIDERY | P25

An embroidery and branded clothing supplier
for trade customers like you!
www.tradeembroidery.com

TRADE INDUSTRIAL COMPANY AB SP. Z 0.0. | J73
Company Trade Industrial Company AB (Brand Ticab)
is a manufacturer of modern professional equipment
trusted by professionals in 51 countries around the
world. 10 years of machinery construction experience.
Own engineering and design bureau. Our company
developed and put into production the Ticab Printing
System TPS.

www.ticabprint.compolish
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trotec
TROTEC LASER | J30

We're a leading international developer and
manufacturer of laser machines. Our first-class
laser engravers, cutters and markers and the large
portfolio of engraving materials paired with an
unrivalled service have made Trotec the technology
leader in the industry.

www.troteclaser.com/en-gb

TT MARKET ELEKTRONIK | P96

Ledajans (TT market) is a company that imports,
exports and manufactures LED display systems and
LED display parts. With branches in Belgium, Turkey
and Greece, Ledajans sells its products to a total of
52 countries.

www.ledajans.co.uk

VERY DISPLAYS | K40

Very Displays is a trade only supplier of portable
display hardware. We've selected a mix of the most
effective products to add value to your business includ-
ing; roller banners, flags, pop-ups, tube fabric displays,
outdoor signage, counters and more. Plus, we offer a
printing service to support our trade customers.
www.verydisplays.com

VIVID LAMINATING TECHNOLOGIES | J50

Europe’s leading designer and manufacturer

of award-winning laminating and print finishing
systems. Committed to developing, improving and
upgrading our products to meet the everchanging
demand of the print industry.
www.vivid-online.com

WILLIAM SMITH GROUP 1832 | L18

Exhibiting the original signmaking flatbed applicator,
ROLLSROLLER.
www.williamsmith.co.uk

ZHEJIANG FULAI NEW MATERIALS | K54

Zhejiang Fulai New Materials Co.,LTD. is a national
high-tech enterprise, specialized in R&D, production
of graphic printing materials, label facestock, and
electronic grade functional films. Fulai became a public
listed company in 2021.

www.zjfly.com

The NEW name in Display News

Digital Magazine and Business Directory

Reports - Case Studies - Expert Advice - Profiles - Interviews
From Jack Gocher, 25+ years of industry experience

00000

www.eyeondisplay.co.uk ,.Ea
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PRODUCT LOCATOR

STAND

COMPANY

CNC ROUTERS & CONSUMABLES

AXYZ TAILORED ROUTER SOLUTIONS K32
BOXFORD P70
HPC LASER K44
ITC L32
MAXICAM /POWELL CNC H13
MERLIN TOOLS L14
PREMIER BOND H42
SIGN UPDATE P87
TROTEC LASER J30

COLOUR MANAGEMENT

& DESIGN SERVICES
HPC LASER K44
IDEAL WARREN P18
PREMIER BOND H42
SIGN UPDATE P87
TECNA UK P95
THEMAGICTOUCH P92
VIVID LAMINATING TECHNOLOGIES J50

COMMERCIAL PRINT

ADIVIN BEACH FLAG S.L. L22
EPRODUCTIVITY SOFTWARE J70
J&B SEWING MACHINE CO G31
KAYE-DEE FLATBED & ROTARY PRINTING P17
OPUS UK BINDING & FOILING P6

PRINTIQ P85
SIGN UPDATE P87
THE ONLINE PRINT COACH P26

COMMERCIAL PRINT
EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURERS

COMPANY

l PRODUCT LOCATOR

STAND

CUT/MOULDED/BUILT UP LETTERS

FINISHED DESIGN SYSTEMS

LP SYSTEMS
PREMIER BOND
SIGN UPDATE
SPECTRON LED

DIGITAL SIGNAGE &
LED/PLASMA DISPLAYS

ACP MANUFACTURER - ALUDONG
EX-CEL PLASTICS

ENPING CHUSE LED SIGN CO
GUANGZHOU SHINING SIGN
HEXIS UK

HPC LASER

IDEAL WARREN

PREMIER BOND

SIGN UPDATE

TT MARKET ELEKTRONIK

DISPLAY SYSTEMS

H70
L16
J74

P34

K44
P18
H42
P87
P96

EPRODUCTIVITY SOFTWARE
EX-CEL PLASTICS

GRAFITYP

HEXIS UK

IDEAL WARREN

PRINTIQ

SIGN UPDATE

TECNA UK

TT MARKET ELEKTRONIK
VERY DISPLAYS

ZHEJIANG FULAI NEW MATERIALS

J70
L16
G30
H50
P18
P85
P87
P95
P96
K40
K54

EPSON UK J4o0
SIGN UPDATE P87
TECH-NI-FOLD P7

THEMAGICTOUCH P92
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COMPANY STAND
ENGRAVING, ETCHING &

BOXFORD P70
EPRODUCTIVITY SOFTWARE J70

GRAPHTEC GB L50
GUANGZHOU SHINING SIGN P34
HPC LASER K44
ITC L32
LP SYSTEMS K50
MAXICAM /POWELL CNC H13
MERLIN TOOLS L14
PREMIER BOND H42
PRINTIQ P85
ROLAND DG H30
SIGN UPDATE P87
TROTEC LASER J30

ABCMIX P84
ADIVIN BEACH FLAG S.L. L22
EPRODUCTIVITY SOFTWARE J70

EX-CEL PLASTICS L16
GLOBAL ERECTING SIGN SERVICES P15
GOBOPLUS P23
GRAFITYP G30
GRAPHTEC GB L50
GUANGZHOU SHINING SIGN P34
HEXIS UK H50
HPC LASER K44
MIDA SIGN SERVICES UK P19
PRINTIQ P85
ROLAND DG H30
SIGN UPDATE P87
SIGNS PLAZA K72
SPECTRON LED P3

THEMAGICTOUCH P92
TT MARKET ELEKTRONIK P96
VIVID LAMINATING TECHNOLOGIES J50

www.signuk.com

COMPANY STAND
AMAYA SALES UK L10
GRAFITYP G30
HYBRID SERVICES / MIMAKI H10
J&B SEWING MACHINE CO G31
KAYE-DEE FLATBED & ROTARY PRINTING P17
MARABU (UK) J21
PRINTMAX H14
QUALITY PRINT SERVICES J20
ROLAND DG H30
SIGN UPDATE P87
THEMAGICTOUCH P92
ABCMIX P84
BONWYKE LTD (COVER STYL) K42
EPRODUCTIVITY SOFTWARE J70
EX-CEL PLASTICS L16
GLOBAL ERECTING SIGN SERVICES P15
GOBOPLUS P23
GRAFITYP G30
HEXIS UK H50
PREMIER BOND H42
PRINTIQ P85
ROLAND DG H30
ACP MANUFACTURER - ALUDONG H70
SIGN UPDATE P87
SIGNS PLAZA K72
SPECTRON LED P3
TECNA UK P95
THEMAGICTOUCH P92
THINK AMBIENT L74
TT MARKET ELEKTRONIK P96
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PRODUCT LOCATOR

COMPANY STAND
LIGHTING
GOBOPLUS P23
OSHINO LAMPS (UK) P21
SIGN UPDATE P87
SPECTRON LED P3
VERY DISPLAYS K40

MIS/SOFTWARE

CLARITY SOFTWARE K30
EPRODUCTIVITY SOFTWARE J70
GMG COLOR G20
PRINTIQ P85
SIGN UPDATE P87
THE SURVEYOR BY WORKSTHING K22
VIVID LAMINATING TECHNOLOGIES J50
ADIVIN BEACH FLAG S.L. L22
AUTOMATIC LETTTER BENDER UK L30
BPIF P79
CARBONQUOTA K24
FTC (UK) L53
INTEGRATION TECHNOLOGY G74
INTERNATIONAL SIGN ASSOCIATION UK F10
OPUS UK BINDING & FOILING P6

SIGN UPDATE P87

PRINT FINISHING EQUIPMENT/
PLOTTERS & CUTTERS/LAMINATORS

ADIVIN BEACH FLAG S.L. L22
AMAYA SALES UK L10
AXYZ TAILORED ROUTER SOLUTIONS K32
D&K EUROPE P22
FTC (UK) L53
GRAFITYP G30
GRAPHTEC GB L50
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COMPANY

PRINT FINISHING EQUIPMENT/
PLOTTERS & CUTTERS/LAMINATORS

HASLER SOLUTIONS S.L.

HPC LASER

HYBRID SERVICES / MIMAKI

ITC

KAYE-DEE FLATBED & ROTARY PRINTING
MAXICAM /POWELL CNC

MORGANA SYSTEMS

OPUS UK BINDING & FOILING

PREMIER BOND

PRINTMAX

ROLAND DG

SIGN UPDATE

SOLENT SEWING & WELDING MACHINES
SOYANG EUROPE

TECH-NI-FOLD

THEMAGICTOUCH

TROTEC LASER

VIVID LAMINATING TECHNOLOGIES
WILLIAM SMITH GROUP 1832

LIUDU WELDING MACHINE AND EYELET

PROMOTIONAL WEAR/PRODUCTS/HEAT
TRANSFER/SUBLIMATION

ADIVIN BEACH FLAG S.L.
AMAYA SALES UK
EPRODUCTIVITY SOFTWARE
GRAFITYP

HEXIS UK

HYBRID SERVICES / MIMAKI
J&B SEWING MACHINE CO
PHOTO USA ELECTRONIC GRAPHIC INC.
PRINTIQ

SIGN UPDATE
THEMAGICTOUCH

STAND

J12
K44
H10
L32
P17
H13
K10
P6
H42
H14
H30
P87
H15
G10
P7
P92
J30
J50
L18
H74

L22
L10
J70

G30
H50
H10
G31
P86
P85
P87
P92

PRODUCT LOCATOR

COMPANY STAND

RECYCLING & WASTE MANAGEMENT

HYBRID SERVICES / MIMAKI
SIGN UPDATE P87

SIGN & DISPLAY INSTALLATION

& MAINTENANCE

EX-CEL PLASTICS L16
GLOBAL ERECTING SIGN SERVICES P15
HPC LASER K44
IDEAL WARREN P18
MIDA SIGN SERVICES UK P19
PREMIER BOND H42
SIGN UPDATE P87
TECNA UK P95
TT MARKET ELEKTRONIK P96

SIGN FIXINGS/TOOLS/

ADHESIVES/TAPES

AUTOMATIC LETTTER BENDER UK L30
FTC (UK) L53
GRAFITYP G30
HEXIS UK H50
HPC LASER K44
PREMIER BOND H42
SIGN UPDATE P87
TROTEC LASER J30

www.signuk.com

COMPANY STAND

SUBSTRATES/MATERIALS/
BONWYKE LTD (COVER STYL) K42
CHANG XIN YU CANVAS CO K70
D&K EUROPE P22
HEXIS UK H50
HPC LASER K44
J&B SEWING MACHINE CO G31
LP SYSTEMS K50
PREMIER F30
PREMIER BOND H42
PRINTMAX H14
SHANGHAI WEITA INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO ~ L40
SIGN UPDATE P87
SOYANG EUROPE G10
TAIZHOU RELIABOND ACM CO K53
TECNA UK P95
THEMAGICTOUCH P92
THINK AMBIENT L74
VIVID LAMINATING TECHNOLOGIES J50
HENGCAI DIGITAL PHOTO MATERIALS G72
ZHEJIANG FULAI NEW MATERIALS K54

TEXTILE/DTG PRINTING/
ADIVIN BEACH FLAG S.L. L22
AMAYA SALES UK L10
HAINING GEBO TEXTILE CO H72
HAINING TIANFU WARP KNITTING P78
HYBRID SERVICES / MIMAKI H10
J&B SEWING MACHINE CO G31
ROLAND DG H30
SIGN UPDATE P87
THEMAGICTOUCH P92




PRODUCT LOCATOR _ '

COMPANY STAND COMPANY STAND

TRADE PRINT SERVICES WIDE FORMAT DIGITAL PRINTERS
EPRODUCTIVITY SOFTWARE J70  ADIVIN BEACH FLAG S.L.
EX-CEL PLASTICS L16  AMAYASALES UK '-10
KAYE-DEE FLATBED & ROTARY PRINTING P17~ EPRODUCTIVITY SOFTWARE J70
MIDA SIGN SERVICES UK p19  EX-CELPLASTICS L16
PRINTIQ pg5  GRAFITYP G30
SIGN UPDATE pg7 HYBRID SERVICES / MIMAKI H10
THE ONLINE PRINT COACH p26  J&B SEWING MACHINE CO G31
VERY DISPLAYS ka0 KAYE-DEE FLATBED & ROTARY PRINTING P17
VIVID LAMINATING TECHNOLOGIES Jso  MAXICAM /POWELL CNC H13

MIDA SIGN SERVICES UK P19

PRINTIQ P85
VEHICLE LIVERY PRODUCTS PRINTMAX H14
= QUALITY PRINT SERVICES J20

27-29 FEBRUARY 2024
NEC, BIRMINGHAM

EPRODUCTIVITY SOFTWARE j70  ROLAND DG H30
GRAFITYP G30 SHENZHEN ILLINOIS TECHNOLOGY CO G70

GRAPHTEC GB Ls0 SIGN UPDATE P87

HEXIS UK H50 SOYANG EUROPE G10

HYBRID SERVICES / MIMAKI H10 STANFORD MARSH | PLOT-IT P2

PREMIER BOND Ha2  SWISSQPRINT J10

PRINTIQ pg5  THEMAGICTOUCH P92

SIGN UPDATE pg7  VERY DISPLAYS K40

THE ONLINE PRINT COACH P26

—

SEE YOU NEXT YEAR!

SCAN THE QR CODE TO STAY
IN THE LOOP FOR SDUK 2024

SIGNUK.COM SD‘ 00 O



SIGN STUDIO 2023

SEE LIVE DEMOS, LEARN NEW SKILLS, AND GAIN PRACTICAL ADVICE IN WORKSHOPS
HOSTED BY EXPERIENCED SIGN-MAKER PAUL HUGHES
SIGN STUDIO TIMETABLE REPEATED DAILY:

10.30-11.00

16.15-16.45 BASIC APPLICATION OF VINYLS

This session is for anyone looking to take their first steps in vinyl application. Paul will show

you the basics of applying vinyl graphics and offer hints and tips for which products and
techniques you should use and when.

11.15-11.45
14.00-14.30

Once you have mastered the basics, it's time to look at the skill of applying a large area of
vinyl to a variety of surfaces. This could be digitally printed or plain coloured vinyl film,
applied directly to boards, glass or other substrates. In straightforward steps, Paul will
show you; basic technique, use of water/application fluids, squeegee choice and
technique, demonstrate applying large panels of vinyl to boards/facias/glass, working on
glass - etched films, applying large-cut vinyl graphics

APPLYING LARGE AREAS OF VINYL

12.00-12.30
14.45-15.15

In this hands-on session, Paul will be challenging visitors to have a go at applying some
vinyl themselves. He will be on hand to offer advice and guidance to make sure visitors
gain vital experience in vinyl application. There will be a gift for everyone who enters.
There will also be prizes for the best job each day as well as an overall winner.

APPLICATION CHALLENGE

13.15-13.45
15.30-16.00

For most sign companies, vehicle graphics means applying vinyl lettering and logos to the
side of a van. We leave the full-body wraps to the pros at the HEXIS Wrap Battle. Paul will
show visitors the basics of applying simple cut-vinyl lettering and even give them a chance
to try it for themselves.

1 will be giving practical, hands-on demonstrations designed to inform
people looking to take their first steps in vinyl application and those
wanting to add to and develop their skills. There will even be something
for more seasoned pros on the hunt for the very latest tips and tricks. ’ ’

- Paul Hughes

BASICS OF VEHICLE LIVERY

PAY A VISIT TO PAUL ON STAND L52 TO SEE WHAT YOU CAN LEARN
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EXPLAINS LOUNGE

KEEP UP WITH THE CHANGING MARKET, GAIN INSIGHT TO STRENGTHEN AND GROW YOUR
BUSINESS, AND IDENTIFY NEW REVENUE OPPORTUNITIES IN THE SDUK EXPLAINS LOUNGE,
FEATURING REAL-WORLD CASE STUDIES AND INTERACTIVE PRESENTATIONS.

IN PARTNERSHIP WITH THE

y/

International Sign
Association UK

DAY 1: 21ST MARCH

10:00 - 11:00

EXHIBITOR SPOTLIGHTS

11:00 - 11:30

THE BENEFITS OF BUSINESS COACHING — CASE STUDY
COLIN MCDERMOT - FOUNDER, THE ONLINE PRINT COACH

11:30 - 12:00

DRIVING GROWTH IN YOUR SIGN BUSINESS: TIPS
DAN TYLER - FOUNDER, VISM

12:00 - 12:30

BUSINESS ADVICE: HOW TO IDENTIFY AND DEVELOP
INCREMENTAL REVENUE OPPORTUNITIES

CRAIG BROWN - ISA UK
CARLO MATARAZZO - SALES PROFESSIONAL AND SIGNAGE EXPERT,
SIGNS NOW

12:30 - 13:00

PANEL SESSION - SUSTAINABILITY: ADDRESSING THE
ISSUE OF FATIGUE AROUND SUSTAINABILITY - AVOID
IT BEING A TICK-BOX EXERCISE — HOSTED BY BPIF

PHIL MCMULLIN - HEAD OF SALES COMMERCIAL & INDUSTRIAL, EPSON UK LTD
MARCUS CLIFFORD - REGIONAL DIRECTOR, BPIF

NICK WIDDOWSON - DIRECTOR, POPA/

ANTHONY ROWELL - CHAIR OF BPIF ENVIRONMENTAL FORUM, BPIF

14:00 - 14:30

FEATURE SESSION: ADDRESSING SUSTAINABILITY
FROM A COMMERCIAL PERSPECTIVE
STEVE LISTER - SUSTAINABILITY EXPERT, HH GLOBAL

14:30 - 15:00

INDUSTRY ADVICE: HOW TO DEVELOP AND IMPLEMENT
EFFECTIVE SUSTAINABILITY STRATEGIES

NATHAN SWINSON-BULLOUGH - MANAGING DIRECTOR AND CO-OWNER,
IMAGECO VISUAL IMAGING

JEFF BUFTON - HEAD OF OPERATIONS , SIGNS EXPRESS GROUP
DOMINIC HARRIS - CO-FOUNDER AND DIRECTOR, CARBON QUOTA

JON HUTTON - MANAGING DIRECTOR, RECONOMY

15:00 - 15:30

TECHNICAL PANEL: LEADING MANUFACTURERS DISCUSS THE LATEST INK
TECHNOLOGIES AND HOW TO CHOOSE WHAT IS RIGHT FOR YOU
PHIL MCMULLIN - HEAD OF SALES COMMERCIAL & INDUSTRIAL, EPSON UK LTD

15:30 - 16:00

WHY IS CARBON MEASUREMENT IMPORTANT
DOMINIC HARRIS - CO-FOUNDER AND DIRECTOR, CARBONQUOTA

16:00 - 17:00

EXHIBITOR SPOTLIGHTS
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DAY 2: 22ND MARCH DAY 3: 23RD MARCH

EXPLAINS LOUNGE

10:00 - 10:30 | EXHIBITOR SPOTLIGHTS 10:00 - 11:00 | EXHIBITOR SPOTLIGHTS
CUTTING DEMONSTRATION FROM GRAPHTEC SUSTAINABILITY PACKAGES FROM POPAI
10:30 - 11:00 | ceoen wam - susivess peveropment MANAGER, GRAPHTEC GB 11:30 -12:00 | viecan rirTas - susTamasiLITY BUSINESS
ALASTAIR EVANS - MARKETING MANAGER, GRAPHTEC GB DEVELOPMENT MANAGER, POPAI UK & IRELAND
11:00 - 11:30 | THE BENEFITS OF BUSINESS COACHING - CASE STUDY PANEL SESSION: DEALING WITH THE SKILLS SHORTAGE
| CONMGDERET FOUNSER T ONLNE P <X 12:30-13:00 | COmor o eSO e
MANAGING YOUR SIGN BUSINESS: HOW TO BE MORE KARLY LATTIVIORE - MANAGING DIRECTOR! TRAINING BPIF
11:30 - 12:00 | SUCCESSFUL THROUGH THE TENDERING PROCESS
CLAIRE HARDY - GLOBAL BRAND IMPLEMENTATION SOLUTIONS FEATURE SESSION: HOW DO WE GET MORE
14:00 - 14:3(0 | YOUNG PEOPLE INTO SIGNMAKING
BUSINESS ADVICE - SIGNMAKERS - BE MORE OF CRAIG BROWN - ISA UK
12:00 - 12:30 A CONSULTANT TO YOUR CUSTOMERS
. . SAM ARMSTRONG - FOUNDER & CEO, MAKE IT HAPPEN MANAGING YOUR SIGN BUSINESS: COLLABORATION (BPIF) HOW CAN
DAN TODD - MANAGING DIRECTOR & FOUNDER, ORANGE QUARTER LTD 14:30 - 15:00 | SMALL SIGNMAKERS WORK WITH OTHERS TO BUILD THEIR BUSINESS
PANEL SESSION — MEN SUPPORTING WOMEN IN SIGNS AND GRAPHICS MARCUS CLIFFORD - REGIONAL DIRECTOR, BPIF
12:30 - 13:00 | sarar winrersoTTOM - GROUP SALES DIRECTOR, SOVANG JOSERO
IZABELLA IVANOVICI - DIRECTOR,, INV RECRUITMENT 15:00 - 16:30 | EXHIBITOR SPOTLIGHTS

N - 14- BUSINESS ADVICE - DESIGN: WHY GOOD DESIGN IS STILL IMPORTANT
13:30 - 14:00 GARY BAGSTAFF - MANAGING DIRECTOR, PRINTSAUCE

FEATURE SESSION PT 1: RECYCLING PVC FOR SIGNAGE

‘] 4 []0 - 1 4 3[] FRAZER CHESTERMAN - DIRECTOR, FUTUREPRINT AND ECOPRINT
. . LEON VAN DER MEER - MANAGING DIRECTOR, PROBO, ONE OF EUROPE'S LARGEST
SIGN-MAKERS

14:30 - 15:00 FEATURE SESSION PT 2: HOW TO ADAPT YOUR BUSINESS FOR SUCCESS
. . MARCUS TIMSON - CO-FOUNDER, FUTUREPRINT & ECOPRINT

INDUSTRY ADVICE: FOR SIGN INSTALLATIONS LARGE AND SMALL,
UNDERSTANDING THE LATEST RULES AND REGULATIONS

15:00 - 15:30 CLAIRE HARDY - GLOBAL BRAND IMPLEMENTATION SOLUTIONS
DAN TODD - MANAGING DIRECTOR & FOUNDER, ORANGE QUARTER LTD
CRAIG BROWN - ISA UK

TECHNICAL: MEDIA: CONTROLLING DIVERSITY IN
15:30 - 16:00 | WIDE FORMAT - THE PRINT COOKBOOK

ALEX LIGGETT - OWNER, THE VINYL GUYS

16:00 - 17:00 | EXHIBITOR SPOTLIGHTS
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